
Boys 18  -  Knock-Out Stage 1(2)

 097 Ah-King L

 082 Fröseth M

 010 Konow S

 261 Nordenskiöld Frid

 052 Lidèn Isaksson H

 197 Haglund E

 326 Severinsen M

 384 Edwardsson I

 072 Böhler Thomasse

-11, 6, -7, 8, 10

 082 Fröseth M

 297 Khai Lam N
 082 Fröseth M

12, 6, 10

 097 Ah-King L

 298 Tabbakh O

 298 Tabbakh O
1, 5, 3

9, 9, 8

1, -7, 10, -8, 4

 082 Fröseth M

 052 Lidèn Isaksson H

 197 Haglund E

 384 Edwardsson I

 119 Wigelius A

 037 Arvidsson E

 391 Jobs H

 095 Klingström W

 296 Liden H

 064 Lehtola L

 358 Sundin E

 383 Brunzell K

 201 Alvendal T

 179 Sahr A

 082 Fröseth M

 384 Edwardsson I

 037 Arvidsson E

 391 Jobs H

 064 Lehtola L

 358 Sundin E

 201 Alvendal T

8, 6, -9, 1

10, 2, 5

10, 9, -8, 8

-7, 8, -7, 10, 9

12, 10, 6

5, 6, 7

5, 7, 7

9, -2, 12, 1

3, 9, 9

5, 9, 10

10, 7, 7

7, 5, 9

8, 8, -8, 9

8, 5, -12, 6

-10, 5, -7, 8, 9

-9, -9, 10, 12, 7

4, -9, 9, 11

-9, 4, 7, 8

8, 8, 6

-6, 9, 8, 11

8, 4, 9

 013 Dagslett F

 383 Brunzell K

 232 Troske E

 201 Alvendal T

 353 Toming J K

 330 Bartholomaeusse

 179 Sahr A

-6, 7, 5, 5

 400 Ljunggren R

 119 Wigelius A

 341 Harwood T

 037 Arvidsson E

 391 Jobs H

 206 Bergqvist D

 061 Bölenius P

 095 Klingström W

 296 Liden H

 108 Leth Nottelmann 

 070 Torum Aagaard M

 064 Lehtola L

 358 Sundin E

4, -7, 5, -6, 7

3, 11, 8

3, 2, -9, -8, 4

 204 Johansson H

 177 Ferber F

 298 Tabbakh O
3, 8, -7, 3

 353 Toming Jan Kenneth, Viimsi LTK
 330 Bartholomaeussen Victor, TKC Fyn

 179 Sahr Aaron, Luxembourg

 070 Torum Aagaard Mats, Fokus BTK

 064 Lehtola Lassi, Finland
 358 Sundin Elias, Västers BTK

 013 Dagslett Filip, B-72 Norge
 383 Brunzell Kevin, Ängby SK
 086 Bjerke Ebbe, Halmstad BTK

 232 Troske Elliott, Spårvägens BTK
 201 Alvendal Theo, Norrtulls SK

 061 Bölenius Pontus, Eslövs AI BTK
 176 Scholtes Pit, Luxembourg

 095 Klingström Walter, Halmstad BTK
 296 Liden Helmer, Söderhamns UIF

 108 Leth Nottelmann Adam, Hilleröd Bordtennis
 011 Sigvaldsen Nikolai, B-72 Norge

 298 Tabbakh Obada, Söderhamns UIF
 400 Ljunggren Richard, Ängby SK

 079 Persson Oscar, Halmstad BTK
 119 Wigelius Aron, IFK Lund Bordtennis
 341 Harwood Toby, Wales

 037 Arvidsson Edvin, BTK Frej
 391 Jobs Hugo, Ängby SK

 206 Bergqvist David, Norrtulls SK

 204 Johansson Hjalmar, Norrtulls SK
 149 Sträm Jacob, KFUM Stocksund IA
 177 Ferber Foos, Luxembourg

 082 Fröseth Martin, Halmstad BTK

 010 Konow Sebastian, B-72 Norge
 261 Nordenskiöld Frid Max, Spårvägens BTK

 052 Lidèn Isaksson Hannes, Eslövs AI BTK
 197 Haglund Emil, Norrtulls SK

 326 Severinsen Malik, TKC Fyn
 173 Koptelkov Artur, LTK Viru-Nigula
 384 Edwardsson Isak, Ängby SK

 072 Böhler Thomassen Felix, Fokus BTK
 097 Ah-King Lo, Hammarby IF BTF

 082 Fröseth M

 082 Fröseth M

 298 Tabbakh O

 082 Fröseth M

 391 Jobs H

 201 Alvendal T

 201 Alvendal T

7, 6, 9

6, -7, 7, 6

-9, 7, 9, 11

11, 8, 8

4, -11, 10, -9, 5

4, -9, 11, -8, 6

9, -9, 6, 7

Sweden Star Ängby Int TTEX GAMES

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
Ängby SK.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2



Boys 18  -  Knock-Out Stage 2(2)

 118 Claeson F

 220 Girlea M

 093 Samuolis D

 050 Geijer A

 178 Theisen M

 257 Larsson S

 200 Bröms A

 319 Höjslet G

 301 Walker K

 376 Ståhl O

6, -8, 10, 7

 118 Claeson F

 110 Höier E

 110 Höier E
0, 4, 6

-4, 6, 7, 7

6, 10, -7, 12

 093 Samuolis D

 257 Larsson S

 200 Bröms A

 376 Ståhl O

 310 Leijon O

 060 Alestedt P

 389 Gjörling L

 180 Theisen P

 062 Maltizov A

 014 Halvorsen M

 002 Fly-Kristensen L

 249 Häger G

 202 Johansson M

 297 Khai Lam N

 093 Samuolis D

 376 Ståhl O

 060 Alestedt P

 389 Gjörling L

 062 Maltizov A

 002 Fly-Kristensen L

 297 Khai Lam N

8, 4, 7

8, -6, 7, 5

-5, 3, -9, 6, 11

-8, 6, 8, 8

9, 3, 8

6, 4, 9

6, 9, -5, 9

9, 9, -12, -10, 15

7, 8, 7

6, 2, 7

-6, 4, 9, 6

8, 6, 8

10, 4, 8

2, 9, 7

2, 6, 5

7, 9, -9, 6

9, -4, 8, 8

11, 6, 5

5, 11, -9, -9, 7

6, 12, -8, 4

6, 6, 6

 328 Bergholt V

 249 Häger G

 360 Ellermann E

 202 Johansson M

 181 Sarigiannidis S

 395 Flores HalldÉN B

 297 Khai Lam N

6, 8, -8, -5, 11

 310 Leijon O

 264 Röhr J

 329 Hasselbalch E

 060 Alestedt P

 389 Gjörling L

 080 Ekeroth H

 248 Li E

 180 Theisen P

 062 Maltizov A

 069 Tang D

 346 Kongsdal A

 014 Halvorsen M

 002 Fly-Kristensen L

-12, -15, 4, 10, 8

-8, 7, 4, 3

3, 12, -6, 4

 259 Engström A

 110 Höier E
8, -8, 7, 7

 181 Sarigiannidis Spyros, Luxembourg
 395 Flores HalldÉN Benjamin, Ängby SK

 297 Khai Lam Noah, Söderhamns UIF

 346 Kongsdal Andreas, Vestegnen BTK

 014 Halvorsen Mathias, B-72 Norge
 002 Fly-Kristensen Lasse, Amager BTK

 328 Bergholt Villads, TKC Fyn
 057 Weston Sixten, Eslövs AI BTK
 249 Häger Gustav, Spårvägens BTK

 360 Ellermann Emil, Västers BTK
 202 Johansson Melker, Norrtulls SK

 293 Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF
 248 Li Ethan, Spårvägens BTK

 180 Theisen Philip, Luxembourg
 062 Maltizov Andrei, Estonia

 069 Tang Dylan, Fokus BTK
 323 Willer Silas, TKC Fyn

 110 Höier Erik, Hvidovre Bordtennisklub
 310 Leijon Oliver, Söderhamns UIF

 264 Röhr Jack, Spårvägens BTK
 371 von Rosen Alexander, Ängby SK
 329 Hasselbalch Emil, TKC Fyn

 060 Alestedt Peter, Eslövs AI BTK
 389 Gjörling Lukas, Ängby SK

 080 Ekeroth Hugo, Halmstad BTK

 220 Girlea Mihai, PT Jyväskylä
 259 Engström Alexander, Spårvägens BTK
 028 Madsen Markus Einar, Bodö Bordtennisklu

 093 Samuolis Dominykas, Halmstad BTK

 050 Geijer Axel, Eslövs AI BTK
 178 Theisen Max, Luxembourg

 257 Larsson Sebastian, Spårvägens BTK
 200 Bröms August, Norrtulls SK

 319 Höjslet Gustav, TKC Fyn
 167 Elebring Felix, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 301 Walker Kieran, Söderhamns UIF

 376 Ståhl Olle, Ängby SK
 118 Claeson Felix, IFK Lund Bordtennis

 093 Samuolis D

 093 Samuolis D

 060 Alestedt P

 297 Khai Lam N

 062 Maltizov A

 297 Khai Lam N

 297 Khai Lam N

9, 6, 5

-6, 11, -8, 3, 9

6, -9, -6, 10, 10

-9, -6, 8, 5, 6

-10, 9, 5, 9

11, 7, 9

7, 6, 4
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